BUGC GIS Stakeholders’ Technical Working Group

Sewer Utility Spatial Data Task Group Members - 2003
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	Mr.
	Tige
	
	Brubaker
	
	City of Solon
	34200 Bainbridge Road

Solon, OH  44139
	440-

349-6745
	
	tbrubaker@solonohio.org

	Mr.
	Jeff
	
	Duke
	Planning Engineer -II
	Northeast Ohio Regional Sewer District (NEORSD)
	3826 Euclid Avenue

Cleveland, OH  44115
	216-

881-6600

 x456
	
	dukej@neorsd.org

	Mr.
	Jason
	
	Halloran
	GIS Application Specialist
	Summit County – Dept. of Environmental Services
	
	330-

926-2431
	
	jhalloran@does.summit.oh.net

	Mr.
	Soren
	
	Hansen
	Engineer / Consultant
	Greater Cleveland Growth Association – Build Up Greater Cleveland (BUGC)
	200 Tower City Center 

50 Public Square

Cleveland, OH  44113
	216-

592-2444
	
	shansen@clevegrowth.com

	Mr.
	Steve 
	
	Henry
	Management Analyst
	Ohio Dept. of Transportation  (ODOT) - District 12
	5500 Transportation Blvd. 

Garfield Heights. OH  44124
	216-

581-2333

 x249
	
	shenry@dot.state.oh.us

	Mr.
	Isaac
	
	Khoury
	Consulting Engineer
	City of Cleveland – Division of Water Pollution Control 
	12302 Kirby Avenue

Cleveland, OH  44108
	216-

664-2753
	
	ikhoury@clevelandwpc.com

	Mr.
	Joe
	
	Milan
	Software Specialist
	Cuyahoga County Sanitary Engineer
	6100 West Canal Rd.

Valley View, OH  44125
	216-

443-8249
	
	milan@www.cuyahoga.oh.us

	Mr.
	Jay
	
	Mosley
	Drainage Engineer
	Summit County Engineer
	
	330-

643-2850
	
	jmosley@engineer.co.summit.oh.us

	Mr.
	John
	
	Kilgore
	City Engineer
	City of Lakewood
	12650 Detroit Avenue

Lakewood, OH 44107
	216-

529-6804
	
	John.Kilgore@LakewoodOH.net

	Mr.
	Daren
	
	Rozenek
	Engineer Tech III
	City of Akron – Public Utilities
	146 South High Street

Akron, OH 44309-3665
	330-

375-2690

 x6417
	
	rozenda@ci.akron.oh.us

	Mr.
	Andy
	
	Vidra
	Sr. Environmental Planner
	Northeast Ohio Areawide Coordinating Agency (NOACA)
	1299 Superior Avenue

Cleveland, OH  44114
	216-

241-2414

 x254
	
	avidra@mpo.noaca.org
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